BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

1. Title: Approves a contract with Villalobas Concrete Inc. for $2,054,913.46 for five months for
the construction of the Hampden and Havana (State Highway 30) Pedestrian Safety
Connections Project from Dayton Street to approximately Dartmouth Street that includes
sidewalks, multi-use path, metal pedestrian railings, embankment materials, and landscaping
improvements, in Council District 4 (201627770).

2. Requesting Agency: Public Works

3. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance
Name:
Phone:
Email:

4. Contact Person with actual knowledge of proposed ordinance who will
present the item at Mayor Council and who will be available for first and
second reading, if necessary

Name:
Phone:
Email:

5. Describe the proposed ordinance, including what the proposed
ordinance is intended to accomplish, who's involved
a. Scope of Work

b. Duration

c. Location

d. Affected Council District
e. 4Benefits

f. Costs

6. Is there any controversy surrounding this ordinance, groups or
individuals who may have concerns about it? Please explain.



Bill Request Number: RR16-0547 Date: 7/26/2016



	BILL/ RESOLUTION REQUEST

