
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0561

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/4/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2016 8/15/2016

Title: Amends a catering service contract with United Airlines Inc. by adding $338,131 annually for a new
total of $1,489,416 annually by adjusting the concession fee of off-airport sales from five percent (5%)
to three percent (3%) as of 6-1-16. No change to the contract duration (RC 9A005-01).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0561 DIA United Airlines Flight Catering_RC9A005-01_ Power Point
Presentation_Approved.pptx, 3. RR16 0561 DIA United Airlines Flight Catering_RC9A005-
01_ORDINANCE, 4. CR16-0561 United Airlines FKA Continental Airlines, 5. CR16-0561 United
Airlines, Inc MT 8-9-16

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council8/15/2016 3 Pass

approvedMayor-Council8/9/2016 2

approved by consentConsent8/4/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

