
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0547

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/4/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2016 8/9/2016

Title: Approves a five-month $2,054,913.46 contract with Villalobas Concrete Inc. for construction of the
Hampden and Havana (State Highway 30) Pedestrian Safety Connections Project from Dayton Street
to Dartmouth Street that includes sidewalks, multi-use path, metal pedestrian railings, embankment
materials, and landscaping improvements in Council District 4 (201627770).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0547 PW 201627770 15 Key Contract Terms, 3. RR16 0547 PW 201627770
Ordinance Request Form

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedMayor-Council8/9/2016 2

approved by consentConsent8/4/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

