
City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-0550

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:8/4/2016 Consent

On agenda: Final action:8/4/2016 8/22/2016

Title: Approves a $998,195.80 contract with David Evans and Associates starting 8-1-16 through
completion of professional design services for the High Line Canal Trail underpasses at Hampden
Avenue and Colorado Boulevard in Council District 4 (201629357).

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR16 0550 PW Key Contract Terms - David Evans and Associates, 3. RR16 0550
PW Ordinance Request Form David Evans - High Line Canal

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted en blocCity Council8/22/2016 3 Pass

approvedMayor-Council8/9/2016 2

approved by consentConsent8/4/2016 1

City and County of Denver Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

